Bid 22-055 — Construction of Bamore Road — Segment 2 from Stella Road to Cottonwood

Question 1:

Question 2:

Question 3:

Question 4:

Road School Road for Fort Bend County Mobility Bond 17105
Q&A #1

Do the bid quantities for the excavation items include the volume of topsoil to be
stripped?

Answer: Yes

Do the bid quantities for the excavation items include the volumes of any non-soil
materials to be removed, such as asphalt, base, or concrete pavement?

Answer: No, Removal of asphalt and removal of concrete are separate pay items.

Do the bid quantities for the embankment or borrow items include the volume of
topsoil to be placed?

Answer: Yes

Have all existing utilities been relocated out of conflict with the proposed
underground work for this project?

Answer: Yes



